
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ASHER TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 587

2 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 576

3 CALLAN SMITH 2103- Barber Intermediate 547

4 HUDSON RECTOR 2103- Barber Intermediate 541

5 WESTON PETERSON 2100-0 21 Central Intermediate 480

6 BRYNN ROTH 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 472

7 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 469

8 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 463

9 BREANNA WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 458

10 CODY NEWDIGGER 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 455

11 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 453

12 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 449

13 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 447

14 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 446

15 SHAEFER STONE 9203- Barber Int. Individual 436

16 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 429

17 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 428

18 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- West Plains Intermediate 417

19 HANNAH PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 405

20 TJ MILLS 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 402

21 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 398

22 CALLA HIGBIE 9224- Frontier Int. Individual 384

23 COLTON KALOUS 9263- Pratt. Int. Individuals 384

24 HAILEY SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 383

25 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 382

26 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 376

27 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 360

28 SETH SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 358

29 MARY VAJNAR 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 357

30 DRAKE CAROLINE 9163- Pratt. Int. Individuals 356

31 CORT BLUNK 9103- Barber Int. Individual 349

32 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 348

33 ELLA NEHER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 345

34 COLBY JOSES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 342

35 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 340

36 DORTHEA COOPER 2194- West Plains Intermediate 339



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Overall

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 JORJA STREMEL 9514- Cottonwood Int. Individual 334

38 HAL HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 330

39 ADELINE WOODS 2147- Meade Intermediate 324

40 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 324

41 KONNER HAAS 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 313

42 JAYCE FERIL 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 312

43 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 308

44 JOHN STREMEL 9414- Cottonwood Int. Individual 307

45 MARK GRABBE 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 297

46 AUSTIN MAYCUMBER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 295

47 EMMY BRACKEN 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 294

48 KASEN STRAMEL 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 293

49 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- Cottonwood Int. Individual 284

50 HANS HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 279

51 KAELYN SCHILLING 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 278

52 HANNAH FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 276

53 ESTHER NEHER 9214- Cottonwood Int. Individual 273

54 ANAH HIGBIE 9124- Frontier Int. Individual 271

55 NOLON EFFLAND 2119-0 Flint Hills Intermediate 256

56 JOSIE FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 247

57 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 229

58 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 222

59 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 211

60 JENSEN VANDIKE 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 201

61 GRAYSON MAXWELL 9154- Pawnee Int. Individual 197

62 IAN EFFLAND 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 175



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 CALLAN SMITH 2103- Barber Intermediate 296

2 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 295

3 WESTON PETERSON 2100-0 21 Central Intermediate 295

4 HUDSON RECTOR 2103- Barber Intermediate 292

5 HAILEY SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 290

6 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 289

7 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 287

8 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 286

9 CODY NEWDIGGER 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 286

10 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 286

11 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 284

12 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 283

13 SETH SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 282

14 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 281

15 ASHER TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 279

16 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- West Plains Intermediate 279

17 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 276

18 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 276

19 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 274

20 MARY VAJNAR 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 274

21 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 273

22 SHAEFER STONE 9203- Barber Int. Individual 270

23 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 270

24 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 269

25 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 269

26 TJ MILLS 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 268

27 BRYNN ROTH 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 266

28 HAL HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 264

29 BREANNA WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 261

30 COLBY JOSES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 261

31 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 260

32 JAYCE FERIL 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 260

33 COLTON KALOUS 9263- Pratt. Int. Individuals 258

34 ELLA NEHER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 256

35 DRAKE CAROLINE 9163- Pratt. Int. Individuals 252

36 JORJA STREMEL 9514- Cottonwood Int. Individual 250



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Placings

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 ADELINE WOODS 2147- Meade Intermediate 244

38 MARK GRABBE 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 241

39 CORT BLUNK 9103- Barber Int. Individual 240

40 JOHN STREMEL 9414- Cottonwood Int. Individual 240

41 EMMY BRACKEN 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 240

42 HANNAH PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 239

43 CALLA HIGBIE 9224- Frontier Int. Individual 239

44 KONNER HAAS 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 232

45 DORTHEA COOPER 2194- West Plains Intermediate 229

46 AUSTIN MAYCUMBER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 227

47 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- Cottonwood Int. Individual 226

48 KASEN STRAMEL 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 220

49 HANNAH FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 220

50 ANAH HIGBIE 9124- Frontier Int. Individual 213

51 ESTHER NEHER 9214- Cottonwood Int. Individual 208

52 JOSIE FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 198

53 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 192

54 NOLON EFFLAND 2119-0 Flint Hills Intermediate 188

55 KAELYN SCHILLING 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 184

56 HANS HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 183

57 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 168

58 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 165

59 JENSEN VANDIKE 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 154

60 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 142

61 GRAYSON MAXWELL 9154- Pawnee Int. Individual 138

62 IAN EFFLAND 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 109



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 TJ MILLS 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 40

2 CALLA HIGBIE 9224- Frontier Int. Individual 35

3 JORJA STREMEL 9514- Cottonwood Int. Individual 35

4 BREANNA WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 35

5 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 35

6 WESTON PETERSON 2100-0 21 Central Intermediate 35

7 KAELYN SCHILLING 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 30

8 ESTHER NEHER 9214- Cottonwood Int. Individual 30

9 COLBY JOSES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 30

10 BRYNN ROTH 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 30

11 ASHER TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 30

12 CODY NEWDIGGER 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 30

13 GRAYSON MAXWELL 9154- Pawnee Int. Individual 25

14 JENSEN VANDIKE 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 25

15 ADELINE WOODS 2147- Meade Intermediate 25

16 COLTON KALOUS 9263- Pratt. Int. Individuals 25

17 SHAEFER STONE 9203- Barber Int. Individual 25

18 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 25

19 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 25

20 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 25

21 HUDSON RECTOR 2103- Barber Intermediate 25

22 CALLAN SMITH 2103- Barber Intermediate 25

23 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 20

24 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 20

25 JOSIE FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 20

26 ANAH HIGBIE 9124- Frontier Int. Individual 20

27 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- Cottonwood Int. Individual 20

28 DORTHEA COOPER 2194- West Plains Intermediate 20

29 HANNAH PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 20

30 CORT BLUNK 9103- Barber Int. Individual 20

31 DRAKE CAROLINE 9163- Pratt. Int. Individuals 20

32 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 20

33 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 20

34 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 20

35 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 20

36 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 20



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: Questions

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 20

38 HANS HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 15

39 NOLON EFFLAND 2119-0 Flint Hills Intermediate 15

40 KASEN STRAMEL 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 15

41 MARK GRABBE 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 15

42 ELLA NEHER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 15

43 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 15

44 MARY VAJNAR 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 15

44 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 15

46 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 15

47 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- West Plains Intermediate 15

48 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 15

49 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 10

50 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 10

51 HANNAH FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 10

52 KONNER HAAS 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 10

53 EMMY BRACKEN 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 10

54 JAYCE FERIL 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 10

55 HAL HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 10

56 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 10

57 SETH SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 10

58 IAN EFFLAND 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 5

59 AUSTIN MAYCUMBER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 5

60 JOHN STREMEL 9414- Cottonwood Int. Individual 5

61 HAILEY SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 5

62 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 5



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: ID

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 ASHER TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 278

2 NATHAN TURNER 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 262

3 CALLAN SMITH 2103- Barber Intermediate 226

4 HUDSON RECTOR 2103- Barber Intermediate 224

5 BRYNN ROTH 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 176

6 KENDYL BLOESSER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 174

7 ADDISON WESTERMAN 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 169

8 BREANNA WELLS 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 162

9 WESTON PETERSON 2100-0 21 Central Intermediate 150

10 KEAGAN MCMURRAY 2103- Barber Intermediate 150

11 MARLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 147

12 HANNAH PERRIER 2132-0 Greenwood Intermediate 146

13 CALLEN CORR 2103- Barber Intermediate 143

14 SHAEFER STONE 9203- Barber Int. Individual 141

15 MCKINLEY SUTTON 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 140

16 CODY NEWDIGGER 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 139

17 TREY HOMMERTZHEIM 2174- Sedgwick Intermediate 137

18 KEALIE BRYANT 2194- West Plains Intermediate 123

19 MAKINLEE BLOESSER 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 123

20 GARRETT DUNN 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 122

21 CALLA HIGBIE 9224- Frontier Int. Individual 110

22 GRACE SCHMEIDLER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 108

23 COLTON KALOUS 9263- Pratt. Int. Individuals 101

24 TJ MILLS 2132- Greenwood Intermediate 94

25 DORTHEA COOPER 2194- West Plains Intermediate 90

26 CORT BLUNK 9103- Barber Int. Individual 89

27 HAILEY SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 88

28 DRAKE CAROLINE 9163- Pratt. Int. Individuals 84

29 HANS HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 81

30 ELLA NEHER 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 74

31 BRADEN GILLESPIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 72

32 ELSIE RICKSTREW 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 71

33 KONNER HAAS 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 71

34 GRAHAM HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 69

35 JACOB DEROUCHEY 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 68

36 MARY VAJNAR 2115- Cottonwood Intermediate 68



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meats - Intermediate: ID

Aug 21, 2021

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 SETH SHADDEN 2177- Southwind 6 Intermediate 66

38 KAELYN SCHILLING 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 64

39 AUSTIN MAYCUMBER 2176- Southwind 5 Intermediate 63

40 JOHN STREMEL 9414- Cottonwood Int. Individual 62

41 IAN EFFLAND 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 61

42 EASTON ALPERS 2100- 21 Central Intermediate 60

43 KASEN STRAMEL 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 58

44 HAL HIGBIE 2124- Frontier Intermediate 56

45 ADELINE WOODS 2147- Meade Intermediate 55

46 NOLON EFFLAND 2119-0 Flint Hills Intermediate 53

47 COLBY JOSES 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 51

48 JORJA STREMEL 9514- Cottonwood Int. Individual 49

49 CASTYN ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 49

50 HANNAH FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 46

51 EMMY BRACKEN 9141- Leavenworth Int. Individual 44

52 ELLA HOELTZEL 2162- Pottawatomie Intermediate 44

53 JAYCE FERIL 9100- 21 Central Int. Individual 42

54 MARK GRABBE 9114- Cottonwood Int. Individual 41

55 FAITH SCHMEIDLER 9314- Cottonwood Int. Individual 38

56 ANAH HIGBIE 9124- Frontier Int. Individual 38

57 ESTHER NEHER 9214- Cottonwood Int. Individual 35

58 GRAYSON MAXWELL 9154- Pawnee Int. Individual 34

59 BRAEDEN BOYD 2194- West Plains Intermediate 33

60 JOSIE FIESER 2147- Meade Intermediate 29

61 COOPER ANDRES 2119- Flint Hills Intermediate 27

62 JENSEN VANDIKE 2183- Sunflower Intermediate 22
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